
 

           

 MARY DAVIES LIBRARY AND COMMUNITY CENTRE FEES AND CHARGES 

                                 Effective from 1 July 2023 

Room name 
 

 

 

Capacity 
Square 
meters 

 

Bond 
Community 

Regular 
Community 

Casual 
Commercial 

Regular 
Commercial 

Casual 

Conference hire of 2 days or more will receive 20% off total hire. $500 bond for any function 
including alcohol. 

Charges are per 
hour 

Carnaby Hall 

(whole room including kitchen) 

245 247 250 $26 $30 $37 $42 

Carnaby Hall 1 

(half room including kitchen) 

135 136 250 $21 $24 $30 $34 

Carnaby Hall 2 (half room no kitchen) 110 111 250 $16 $18 $23 $26 

Boobook Children’s Activity Room 

(including kitchenette and outdoor play area) 

50 75 250 $16 $18 $23 $26 

Combined Wattlebird and Honeyeater Meeting 
Rooms 

(including kitchenette access) 

 
60 

 
62 

 
250 

 
$21 

 
$24 

 
$30 

 
$34 

             Wattlebird Meeting Room 

(including kitchenette access) 

35 36 250 $13 $15 $18 $22 

Honeyeater Meeting Room 25 26 250 $11 $13 $15 $18 

Corella Art Space and Meeting Room 45 46 250 $16 $18 $23 $26 

Wagtail Meeting Room 6 12 Nil $9 $11 $13 $15 


