MARY DAVIES LIBRARY AND COMMUNITY CENTRE FEES AND CHARGES

Mary Davies Library and Community Centre

Effective from 1 July 2023

Room name	Capacity	Square meters	Bond	Community Regular	Community Casual	Commercial Regular	Commercial Casual
Conference hire of 2 days or more will receive 20% off total hire.			\$500 bond for any function including alcohol.			Charges are per hour	
Carnaby Hall (whole room including kitchen)	245	247	250	\$26	\$30	\$37	\$42
Carnaby Hall 1 (half room including kitchen)	135	136	250	\$21	\$24	\$30	\$34
Carnaby Hall 2 (half room no kitchen)	110	111	250	\$16	\$18	\$23	\$26
Boobook Children's Activity Room (including kitchenette and outdoor play area)	50	75	250	\$16	\$18	\$23	\$26
Combined Wattlebird and Honeyeater Meeting Rooms (including kitchenette access)	60	62	250	\$21	\$24	\$30	\$34
Wattlebird Meeting Room (including kitchenette access)	35	36	250	\$13	\$15	\$18	\$22
Honeyeater Meeting Room	25	26	250	\$11	\$13	\$15	\$18
Corella Art Space and Meeting Room	45	46	250	\$16	\$18	\$23	\$26
Wagtail Meeting Room	6	12	Nil	\$9	\$11	\$13	\$15